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Amplify Education, Inc. 55 Washington Street Suite 800 Brooklyn, New York 11201 Peter DeVincenzo bids@amplify.com  212-796-2379 Florence Cordovano fcordovano@amplify.com 617-504-4127

Bedford, Freeman, and Worth Publishing 

Group
300 American Metro Blvd Suite 140 Hamilton, New Jersey 8619 Kara Miller adoptions@bfwpub.com 866-843-3715 ext 1767

Benchmark Education Co. 145 Huguenot Street 8th Fl New Rochelle, New York 10801 Nolen Harris  nharris@benchmarkeducation.com 914-914-1266

Carnegie Learning, Inc. dba EMC Publishing & 

Mondo Ed
501 Grant Street Suite 1075 Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15219 Renee Pait rpait@emcp.com 575-575-6525 Muffet Hughes mhughes@carnegielearning.com 407-407-9982

eDynamic Learning ULC 1256 Main Street Suite 256 Southlake, Texas 76092 Ricci Krizmanich ricci@edynamiclearning.com 877-585-2029

Goodheart-Willcox Publisher 18604 West Creek Drive Tinley Park, Illinois 60477 Kelly Jackson kjackson@g-w.com 800-323-0440

Great Minds PBC 55 M Stree SE Suite 340
Washington, District of 

Columbia
20003 John Bluthardt jbluthardt@wilsonlanguage.com 508-368-2399 Amy Saliu RFP@greatminds.org 202-223-1854

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 125 High Street Boston, Massachusetts 02110 Linda Jasiewicz Linda.Jasiewicz@hmhco.com 407-345-3373

Lexia Learning Systems LLC 300 Baker Ave Suite 320 Concord, Massachusetts 01742 Team Bid  rfps@lexialearning.com 800-435-3942

McGraw-Hill School Education, LLC 8787 Orion Place 4th Floor Columbus, Ohio 43240 Kim Harvey bidsandcontracts@mheducation.com 614-430-4434 Rachel Scanga Rachel.Powers-Scanga@myeducation.com 813-838-3572

Perfection Learning Corportation 1000 North Second Ave Logan, Iowa 51546 Kristin Hipwell khipwell@perfectionlearning.com 515-278-0133 Kevin Bechert kbechert@perfectionlearning.com 954-465-1889

Public Consulting Group, Inc. 148 State Street Boston, Massachusetts 02109 Evan Lefsky elefsky@pcgus.com 352-617-6040 Katanna Conley kconley@pcgus.com 603-957-5248

Reading Horizons 1194 Flint Meadow Dr Kaysville, Utah 84037 Jennifer Bishop jennifer.bishop@readinghorizons.com 800-333-0054 Nate Smeding nate.smeding@readinghorizons.com 800-333-0054

Savvas Learning Company LLC 15 East Midland Ave Paramus, New Jersey 07652 Patricia Cole patricia.cole@savvas.com 201-928-7821

Voyager Sopris Learning, LLC 17855 Dallas Parkway Suite 400 Dallas, Texas 75287 Amy Otis amy.otis@cambiumlearning.com 800-547-6747 ext 120

Zaner-Bloser 1400 Gooddale Blvd Suite 200 Columbus, Ohio 43212 Leslie Shawver leslie.shawver@zaner-bloser.com 614-487-2636
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